
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

March 2011

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru March 09/10 FY Thru March

Month of Mar-10Month of Mar-11

 0 0

Calendar Year Thru Mar-11

 15,178  0

 22

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 22

 223

 268

 0

 1

 21

 3

 248

 273

 0  0

 666,531 0

 18,005 35,160

 11

 3

 3

 2,504

 0
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 144
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits
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 5

 1

 1,821

 1
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Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-10

 0  0

Units Units

 10  112

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  10

 3  6

 2  1

 0  0

 0  1

 58  43

 53  8

 681  576

 797  635

$10,535,163.50

$1,135,769.00

$13,053,328.00

$0.00

$0.00

$874,861.00

$125,620.00

$25,976,396.50

$14,787,658.00

$173,430.00

$8,224,140.00

$20,165,355.00

$0.00

$1,167,767.00

$653,614.00

$45,566,533.00

$68,922,177.20

$37,643,987.00

$2,958,579.00

$23,184,164.00

$0.00

$1,322,131.20

$2,042,628.00

$1,082,820.00 $3,137,749.00

$9,248,956.00

$12,761,502.44

$20,165,355.00

$19,005,512.60

$717,674.00

$21,666,880.51

$87,598,622.55

$10,689,590.00

$6,041,404.00

$431,243.00

$3,233,692.00

$0.00

$0.00

$874,861.00

$0.00

$35,286,405.00

$12,204,784.00

$2,477,312.00

$109,300.00

$20,165,355.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


