CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report March 2011

	Month of Mar-11				Month of Mar-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	1	\$874,861.00	15,178	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$20,165,355.00	666,531	
Tenant Improvement	22	\$3,233,692.00	35,160		21	\$2,477,312.00	18,005	
Alt./Add. Residential	22	\$431,243.00			3	\$109,300.00		
Other	223	\$6,041,404.00			248	\$12,204,784.00		
Totals	268	\$10,689,590.00			273	\$35,286,405.00		

		10/11 FY Thr	u March	09/10 FY Thru March			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	11	\$1,082,820.00		26	\$3,137,749.00		
New Multi-Family	3	\$2,042,628.00	10	5	\$9,248,956.00	112	
New Commercial	3	\$1,322,131.20		1	\$12,761,502.44		
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$20,165,355.00		
Tenant Improvement	142	\$23,184,164.00		109	\$19,005,512.60		
Alt./Add. Residential	144	\$2,958,579.00		38	\$717,674.00		
Other	2,201	\$37,643,987.00		1,641	\$21,666,880.51		
Totals	2,504	\$68,922,177.20		1,821	\$87,598,622.55		

		Calendar Year Thru Mar-11			Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units		
Single Family	3	\$125,620.00		6	\$653,614.00			
New Multi-Family	2	\$874,861.00	0	1	\$1,167,767.00	10		
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00			
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$20,165,355.00			
Tenant Improvement	58	\$13,053,328.00		43	\$8,224,140.00			
Alt./Add. Residential	53	\$1,135,769.00		8	\$173,430.00			
Other	681	\$10,535,163.50		576	\$14,787,658.00			
Totals	797	\$25,976,396.50		635	\$45,566,533.00			